
STUDENTS' REPRESENTATIVES 

Degree Course 

Branch 
Degree Course ID 

Degree 

Course 

Year 

Name Email 

Venice 
ME2955 - MEDICINE AND 

SURGERY 
1 

To be appointed 

 
To be appointed 

 
To be appointed 

 

Padua 
ME2491 - MEDICINE AND 

SURGERY 

2 

Bernardo Matcovich bernardo.matcovich@studenti.unipd.it  

Klest Gadeshi klest.gadeshi@studenti.unipd.it 

Camila Velasco Ruiz camila.velascoruiz@studenti.unipd.it  

3 

Matilde Valenti matilde.valenti.1@studenti.unipd.it 

Alessandro Casini alessandro.casini.1@studenti.unipd.it  

Verda Yilmaz verda.yilmaz@studenti.unipd.it  

4 

Cem Dogan cem.dogan@studenti.unipd.it 

Andreas Rodokalakis andreas.rodokalakis@studenti.unipd.it  

Klea Taraj klea.taraj@studenti.unipd.it 

5 

Marco Cassina marco.cassina@studenti.unipd.it 

Tommaso Arpe tommaso.arpe@studenti.unipd.it  

Caterina Micozzi caterina.micozzi@studenti.unipd.it  

6 

Adam Moryoussef adam.moryoussef@studenti.unipd.it 

Giulio Grosso giulio.grosso@studenti.unipd.it  

Giulia De Francesco giulia.defrancesco.1@studenti.unipd.it  

 


